T a i w a n  A d v a n c e d  N a n o t e c h  I n c .
1
TANBead®HPV DNA
Extraction Kit (61H series)
1st Edition, Nov 2022
CONTENTS
5
6

HPV Auto Tube 96 M61HS46 301590
Note: black font = IVD and RUO available, blue font = RUO available
Ordering Information
Maelstrom 8 / Maelstrom 4800 series
Note: black font = IVD and RUO available, blue font = RUO available
Sample Description Test REF Cat No.
Tissue
Tissue DNA Auto Plate 96 M612A46 301130
Tissue DNA Auto Tube 96 M612S46 301131
Tissue Total DNA Auto Plate 96 M6T2A46 301132
Tissue Total DNA Bulk Plate 960 M6T2A10 301306
Tissue Total DNA Auto Tube 96 M6T2S46 301133
Tissue Total DNA Auto Kit 96 M6T2046 301260
Tissue RNA Auto Plate 96 M6K2A46 301366
Tissue RNA Auto Tube 96 M6K2S46 301367
Fungi
Fungi DNA Auto Plate 96 M61FA46 301585
Fungi DNA Auto Tube 96 M61FS46 301586
Forensic
Forensic DNA Auto Plate 96 M6TFA46 301424
Forensic DNA Auto Tube 96 M6TFS46 301425
Bacteria
Gram Bacteria DNA Auto Kit 96 M61G046 301257
Gram Bacteria DNA Auto Plate
96 M61GA46 301138
96 M61GA46-SE 301294
Gram Bacteria DNA Auto Tube
96 M61GS46 301139
96 M61GS46-SE 301295
Plasmid
Plasmid Extraction Auto Plate 96 M6PEA46* 301578
Plasmid Extraction Auto Tube 96 M6PES46* 301579
Food Feed

Taiwan Advanced Nanotech Inc.
3534
Ordering Information
Maelstrom 9600 series
Sample Description Test REF Cat No.
Blood
Blood DNA Auto Plate 96 W611A46 301186
Blood DNA Auto Tube 72 W611S66 301187
OptiPure Blood DNA Auto Plate 96 W61EA46 301188
OptiPure Blood DNA Auto Tube 72 W61ES66 301189
Blood RNA Auto Plate 96 W621A46 301402
Blood RNA Auto Tube 72 W621S66 301403
Plant
Plant DNA Auto Plate
96 W613A46* 301194
96 W613A46-SE* 301379
Plant DNA Auto Tube
72 W613S66* 301259
72 W613S66-SE* 301378
Plant RNA Auto Plate 96 W6K3A46* 301406
Plant RNA Auto Tube 72 W6K3S66* 301407
cfDNA
OptiPure cfDNA Auto Plate 96 W61CA46 301377